2020 Demonstration or
Presentation/Event

Date

Location

Charles E. Miller Branch Library

demo Saturday, June 5, 2021|Charles E. Miller Library 10:30 a.m. - Noon

demo Saturday, June 19, 2021|Charles E. Miller Library 10:30 a.m. - Noon

demo Saturday, July 24, 2021|Charles E. Miller Library 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

demo Sunday, August 8, 2021|Charles E. Miller Library 10:30 a.m. - Noon

demo Saturday, August 21, 2021|Charles E. Miller Library 10:30 a.m. - Noon

demo Saturday, September 11, 2021|Charles E. Miller Library 10:30 a.m. - Noon
Robinson Nature Center

demo Sunday, June 27, 2021|Robinson Nature Center Noon - 2 p.m.

demo Wednesday, July 7, 2021|Robinson Nature Center 11 a.m. -1 p.m.

demo Sunday, July 18, 2021|Robinson Nature Center Noon - 2 p.m.

demo Wednesday, August 4, 2021|Robinson Nature Center 11 a.m. -1 p.m.

demo Sunday, August 22, 2021|Robinson Nature Center Noon - 2 p.m.

demo Wednesday, September 8, 2021|Robinson Nature Center 11 a.m.-1 p.m.

Open House Event

Sunday, September 26, 2021

Robinson Nature Center Noon -5 p.m. Open

House

demo Sunday, October 10, 2021|Robinson Nature Center 11 a.m. -1 p.m.
demo Saturday, October 30, 2021|Robinson Nature Center 11 a.m. -1 p.m.
demo Sunday, November 21, 2021[Robinson Nature Center 11 a.m.-1 p.m.




